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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 0 CAMARGO Alexandre BRA 25.04.99

2 0 DIAZ Jorge MEX 15.01.98

3 0 BEAULIEAU Loic CAN 28.03.98

3 0 BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA 16.06.99

5 0 HEINRICH Gonzalo CHI 13.02.98

6 0 DAMJANOVIC Nikola CAN 02.08.99

7 0 LIZARRAGA Juan Carlos MEX 20.08.98

8 0 POPOVICI Stefan USA 21.10.99

9 0 CUCOS Alex CAN 23.02.98

10 0 PADUA Carlos M. PUR 26.01.98

11 0 JAIME Esteban Camilo COL 06.04.99

12 0 ALVAREZ ROLON Manuel PUR 05.05.99

13 0 HERNANDEZ TREJO Luis Angel MEX 08.09.98

14 0 BOGERT James USA 19.04.99

15 0 ZACHARAKIS Demetri USA 28.10.99

16 0 MCINTOSH Sadler CAN 26.06.98

17 0 LAZAROTO Fabrizio BRA 01.05.99

18 0 GARCIA Eduardo PER 28.10.98

19 0 GUBERT Leopoldo BRA 04.09.00

20 0 VARGAS RAMIREZ Joel Josue PUR 03.03.99

21 0 NIEVES COLON Luis A. PUR 24.06.98

22 0 PATINO CASTIBLANCO Esteban COL 28.10.00

23 0 WEVER Edwin ARU 20.09.00

9999 0 OJEDA Ivan CHI 14.01.99
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Pool 1 Arbitro GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 14 11

USA D/3 2 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.4 20 16 4

BRA D/4 V/4 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 15 8

ARU D/0 D/0 D/3 4 D/0 D/2 0 5 25 -20

CAN D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 0.6 22 17 5

PUR D/3 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/3 6 0.2 14 22 -8

Pool 2 Arbitro RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)
MOORE Steven (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 0.4 22 22 0

PUR V/5 2 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 0.6 20 17 3

COL D/3 D/1 3 D/3 D/2 D/1 0 10 25 -15

BRA V/5 D/2 V/5 4 D/1 D/4 0.4 17 22 -5

CAN D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 0.8 24 12 12

CHI V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 6 0.8 22 17 5

Pool 3 Arbitro BADAWI Amgad (USA)
HERNANDEZ José Miguel (PUR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

PUR 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 0.5 15 16 -1

CAN D/4 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.75 19 13 6

BRA D/2 D/4 3 V/5 D/3 0.25 14 19 -5

COL V/5 D/1 D/4 4 V/5 0.5 15 13 2

MEX V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 5 0.5 14 16 -2

Pool 4 Arbitro ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana (COL)
BELMONTE Manuel (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2 V/5 0.6 20 18 2

PUR D/1 2 D/2 D/4 D/4 D/2 0 13 25 -12

PER D/3 V/5 3 D/1 D/2 V/5 0.4 16 21 -5

BRA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 1 25 9 16
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Piste Bleu| 10:00|

DIAZ Jorge

BOGERT James

BONAMIGO Gabriel

WEVER Edwin

CUCOS Alex

VARGAS RAMIREZ Joel Josue

Piste jaune| 10:00|

ZACHARAKIS Demetri

PADUA Carlos M.

PATINO CASTIBLANCO Esteban

LAZAROTO Fabrizio

BEAULIEAU Loic

HEINRICH Gonzalo

Piste vert| 10:00|

ALVAREZ ROLON Manuel

DAMJANOVIC Nikola

GUBERT Leopoldo

JAIME Esteban Camilo

HERNANDEZ TREJO Luis Angel

Piste rouge| 10:00|

LIZARRAGA Juan Carlos

NIEVES COLON Luis A.

GARCIA Eduardo

CAMARGO Alexandre
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USA V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 5 D/4 0.6 19 18 1

CAN D/4 V/5 D/4 D/1 V/5 6 0.4 19 21 -2

POPOVICI Stefan

MCINTOSH Sadler
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Tableau of 8
BRA V/15
MEX D/9

CHI D/9
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CAN D/7
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Semi-finals
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Final
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